
TREKANTEN INTERNATIONALE 2006
KADET FLEURET DAME (89-90-91)

      Overall ranking

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  MEYER  Sofie  DEN  HFK 
 2  ANDERSSON  Rebecka  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 3  GÖTHBERG  Gabrielle  SWE  GFK 
 3  HJORT NIELSEN  Anne Katrine  DEN  HFK 
 5  HULTGREN  Linnea  SWE  ARAMIS 
 6  MAXFIELD  Bethany  USA  BOSTON FENCING CLUB 
 7  RAUSCHNING  Nicole  GER  PINNEBERG 
 8  HANSEN  Amalie  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
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TREKANTEN INTERNATIONALE 2006
Kadet Fleuret Herre

      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

FEMØ CHRISTIAN DEN V V V V V 5/5 20 25
FYNBOE Emil DEN 1 V 1 2 V 2/5 -3 14
ROBL Troels DEN 0 2 0 0 V 1/5 -13 7
FLYBORG Edward SWE 2 V V V V 4/5 12 22
GÖTHBERG Gabrielle SWE 2 V V 2 V 3/5 5 19
MAXFIELD Bethany USA 0 0 0 2 2 0/5 -21 4

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN V V V V V 5/5 16 25
HANSEN Amalie DEN 1 0 1 0 1 0/5 -22 3
EVERITT Marcus DEN 3 V 2 2 V 2/5 1 17
DALHOFF RASMUSSE Frederik DEN 3 V V V V 4/5 13 23
BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf SWE 1 V V 1 V 3/5 4 17
HULTGREN Linnea SWE 1 V 1 1 1 1/5 -12 9

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

JØRGENSEN Patrick DEN V V V V V 5/5 13 25
PUGGAARD-HESS Mikkel DEN 3 V V3 V4 V 4/5 9 20
OSTENFELD Philip DEN 3 2 V V4 V 3/5 1 19
JÖNSSON Viktor SWE 3 2 4 2 V 1/5 -4 16
DORDEVIC Denis SWE 3 0 2 V V 2/5 -1 15
RAUSCHNING Nicole GER 0 2 2 2 1 0/5 -18 7

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

RASMUSSEN Martin DEN 0 2 1 3 0/4 -14 6
BÅNG Johan SWE V 4 V 2 2/4 3 16
FLYBORG Ludvig SWE V V 3 0 2/4 -3 13
TSORONIS Alexander DEN V 3 V V 3/4 5 18
JØRGENSEN Philippe DEN V V V 4 3/4 9 19

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN 2 3 V V 4 2/5 5 19
DAUGAARD JENSEN Frederik DEN V3 4 V3 V V 4/5 4 20
MYRUP Andreas DEN V V V V V 5/5 15 25
SCHULDT-JENSEN Johannes DEN 0 2 0 V 0 1/5 -14 7
GRINGHUIS Bart NED 1 4 3 3 2 0/5 -12 13
WEINBERGER Oskar SWE V 3 0 V V 3/5 2 18

Poule no 6
V/M Indicator HS

SCHMIT Malte DEN 1 1 3 1 V 1/5 -12 11
JOHANSEN Søren DEN V V V V 2 4/5 9 22
MEYER Sofie DEN V 2 V 4 4 2/5 2 20
HASTRUP-ARGE Jonathan DEN V4 2 2 2 3 1/5 -10 13
KING-GEOVANIS Andreas USA V 3 V V 3 3/5 4 21
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HEDENSKOG Filip SWE 4 V V V V 4/5 7 24

Poule no 7
V/M Indicator HS

REINDAHL Jeppe DEN 3 V 0 2 3 1/5 -9 13
PETERSEN Sebastian Willemoes DEN V 3 4 V V 3/5 3 22
EGELUND Alexander DEN 3 V 3 1 V 2/5 -2 17
JESSING Oliver DEN V V V V V 5/5 15 25
HUGHES Robert USA V 3 V 1 3 2/5 -1 17
ANDERSSON Rebecka SWE V4 3 1 2 V 2/5 -6 15
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TREKANTEN INTERNATIONALE 2006
Kadet Fleuret Herre

      Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

SCHULDT-JENSEN Johannes DEN 0 1 2 V 0 0 1/6 -20 8
JØRGENSEN Philippe DEN V V 4 V V V 5/6 21 29
EVERITT Marcus DEN V 0 2 V V V 4/6 4 22
FEMØ CHRISTIAN DEN V V V V V V 6/6 15 30
GRINGHUIS Bart NED 3 0 2 3 V 4 1/6 -12 17
GÖTHBERG Gabrielle SWE V 3 3 4 4 V 2/6 0 24
HUGHES Robert USA V 0 2 0 V 4 2/6 -8 16

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

FYNBOE Emil DEN 3 3 4 0 4 2 0/6 -13 16
VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN V 4 V 1 2 V 3/6 0 22
DAUGAARD JENSEN Frederik DEN V4 V V 4 4 V 4/6 6 27
RASMUSSEN Martin DEN V 2 3 3 3 3 1/6 -9 19
KING-GEOVANIS Andreas USA V V V V4 0 V 5/6 11 24
BÅNG Johan SWE V V V V V V 6/6 15 30
DORDEVIC Denis SWE V 2 1 V 0 2 2/6 -10 15

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

MEYER Sofie DEN V V 4 V V 3 4/6 9 27
TSORONIS Alexander DEN 2 V 1 V V 4 3/6 4 22
ROBL Troels DEN 4 1 0 V 4 2 1/6 -11 16
JESSING Oliver DEN V V V V V 0 5/6 15 25
RAUSCHNING Nicole GER 0 0 2 0 0 3 0/6 -25 5
ANDERSSON Rebecka SWE 2 2 V 0 V 3 2/6 -7 17
HEDENSKOG Filip SWE V V V V V V 6/6 15 30

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN V3 V V V 3 V 5/6 9 26
SCHMIT Malte DEN 2 0 V 4 0 3 1/6 -11 14
MYRUP Andreas DEN 2 V V V V V 5/6 19 27
PUGGAARD-HESS Mikkel DEN 3 2 1 V V V 3/6 -1 21
MAXFIELD Bethany USA 1 V 1 1 4 2 1/6 -15 14
BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf SWE V V 1 2 V V 4/6 6 23
JÖNSSON Viktor SWE 4 V 0 4 V 0 2/6 -7 18

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

WEINBERGER Oskar SWE 4 V V V 2 V 4/6 11 26
JØRGENSEN Patrick DEN V 4 V V 1 V 4/6 7 25
EGELUND Alexander DEN 2 V V V 1 4 3/6 -1 22
HANSEN Amalie DEN 0 1 1 1 0 0 0/6 -27 3
HASTRUP-ARGE Jonathan DEN 0 0 3 V 1 V 2/6 -11 14
JOHANSEN Søren DEN V V V V V V 6/6 24 30
FLYBORG Ludvig SWE 3 3 V V 4 1 2/6 -3 21

Poule no 6
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V/M Indicator HS
REINDAHL Jeppe DEN 4 1 2 V 2 1/5 -7 14
PETERSEN Sebastian Willemoes DEN V 2 V V 2 3/5 1 19
DALHOFF RASMUSSE Frederik DEN V V V V V 5/5 19 25
OSTENFELD Philip DEN V 2 3 V V 3/5 2 20
HULTGREN Linnea SWE 2 2 0 3 3 0/5 -15 10
FLYBORG Edward SWE V4 V 0 3 V 3/5 0 17
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TREKANTEN INTERNATIONALE 2006
KADET FLEURET DAME (89-90-91)

      Quarter-finals

1 
 HJORT NIELSEN Anne
Katrine

 DEN

 HJORT NIELSEN Anne
Katrine

8  HANSEN Amalie  DEN    15/1
 ANDERSSON Rebecka

5  HULTGREN Linnea  SWE     15/14
 ANDERSSON Rebecka

4  ANDERSSON Rebecka  SWE    15/6
 MEYER Sofie

3  GÖTHBERG Gabrielle  SWE     15/7
 GÖTHBERG Gabrielle

6  MAXFIELD Bethany  USA     15/5
 MEYER Sofie

7  RAUSCHNING Nicole  GER     15/12
 MEYER Sofie

2  MEYER Sofie  DEN    15/3

Document Engarde - 25-03-2006 18:29:40

kadet fleuret dame https://www.trekanten.org/custom_legacy_results/int2006/KF/quarter-f...

1 av 1 2016-11-17 10:56


